CODE ADMINISTRATION ACTIVITY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE, 2013

Total # of Permits/Licenses Issued
Total Fees Collected

Estimated Const. Cost

Total Revenue Received

ENGINEERING REVIEWS

Take in Plan Reviews

Walk-Thru Shops

One Stop Shops

Site Plans/MPA/BAR/BZA etc.

Fire Protection Systems
INSPECTIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION
Building

Certificate of Occupancy
Demolition

Electrical

Fire Protection Systems
Mechanical

Plumbing

Sign

Stop Work Orders

Complaint Investigations
INSPECTIONS: PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
Pro-Active

Complaints

Residential Rental Inspections
Violations Issued

Rodent Complaints

Nuisance Abatement Hotline Calls

This Month

1,009

$560,413
$71,864,364
$613,004

613
293
14
11
42

1,033
225
17
507
180
347
288

20

551
198

387
14

Same Month Prev.Year

1,125

$493,881
$22,862,063
$495,697

449
287
16
45
75

1,221
119

580
294
298
356
44

48

754
259

178
23

FYTD
12,826

$7,618,713
$579,022,335
$7,259,547

6,105
2,998
177
226
1,321

11,893
1,794
139
6,742
2,883
4,190
3,912
273
81
250

6,984
2,421

3,650
167
69

Previous FYTD

12,972

$5,928,362
$350,259,376
$6,776,660

4,748
2,459
149
440
1,043

10,480
1,032
74
6,261
2,432
4,183
3,801
189
33
401

7,685
3,170
48
4,853
236
109

% Change FYTD
-1%
29%
65%
7%

29%
22%
19%
-49%
27%

13%
74%
88%
8%
19%
0%
3%
44%
145%
-38%

-9%
-24%
0%
-25%
-29%
-37%







