## CODE ADMINISTRATION ACTIVITY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE, 2013

	This Month	Same Month Prev.Year	FYTD	Previous FYTD	% Change FYTD
Total # of Permits/Licenses Issued	1,009	1,125	12,826	12,972	-1%
Total Fees Collected	\$560,413	\$493,881	\$7,618,713	\$5,928,362	29%
Estimated Const. Cost	\$71,864,364	\$22,862,063	\$579,022,335	\$350,259,376	65%
Total Revenue Received	\$613,004	\$495,697	\$7,259,547	\$6,776,660	7%
ENGINEERING REVIEWS					
Take in Plan Reviews	613	449	6,105	4,748	29%
Walk-Thru Shops	293	287	2,998	2,459	22%
One Stop Shops	14	16	177	149	19%
Site Plans/MPA/BAR/BZA etc.	11	45	226	440	-49%
Fire Protection Systems	42	75	1,321	1,043	27%
INSPECTIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION					
Building	1,033	1,221	11,893	10,480	13%
Certificate of Occupancy	225	119	1,794	1,032	74%
Demolition	17	8	139	74	88%
Electrical	507	580	6,742	6,261	8%
Fire Protection Systems	180	294	2,883	2,432	19%
Mechanical	347	298	4,190	4,183	0%
Plumbing	288	356	3,912	3,801	3%
Sign	4	44	273	189	44%
Stop Work Orders	8	4	81	33	145%
Complaint Investigations	20	48	250	401	-38%
INSPECTIONS: PROPERTY MAINTENANCE					
Pro-Active	551	754	6,984	7,685	-9%
Complaints	198	259	2,421	3,170	-24%
Residential Rental Inspections	0	0	0	48	0%
Violations Issued	387	178	3,650	4,853	-25%
Rodent Complaints	14	23	167	236	-29%
Nuisance Abatement Hotline Calls	4	0	69	109	-37%